0re

1] 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Ioarpymna 7500. Cnnenne oTKHAHOE
Subgroup 7500. Hinged Seat
144 1 450A-8006084 453111 3365 - 3 - - Pemenb pukcauum cuneHbs B cOope Seat fastening strap in assy
2 252002-1129 459811 1203 - 3 - - [aii6a 4 Washer 4
3 247546-1129 459682 1033 - 3 - - ypyn 4x18 Wood screw 4x18
4 201456-1129 459346 1522 - 12 - - Bonr M8x20 Bolt M8x20
5 252135-112 459816 6046 - 12 - - [1lait6a 8 mpyXrHHasK Spring washer 8
6 252154-112 459816 6005 - 12 - Taii6a 6 npyXuHHas Spring washer 6
7 1/03770/01 459962 2102 - 12 - - Bunt M6x25 Screw M6x25
8 451A-8006010-01 453111 7297 - 3 - - [Moayiuka OTKMAHOTO CUAEHBS B cOOpe Hinged seat cushion in assy
IMoarpynna 7501. OcTOB OTKHIHOTO CHIAECHbS
Subgroup 7501. Hinged Seat Frame
144 9 451A-8006024-20 453111 8259 - 3 - - banka nmoayiuku cuneHbs rnpasasi B coope Seat cushion r.h. beam in assy
10 451A-8006025-20 45 3111 8260 - 3 - - Banka moayiiku cumeHbs1 JieBas B coope Seat cushion L.h. beam in assy
11 451A-8006043-01 453111 3380 - 3 - - Kynmca oTkuaHOTO CHIEHb JieBast Hinged seat 1.h. link
12 451A-8006042-01 453111 3379 - 3 - - Kynuca oTkuaHOTO CUieHbs TTpaBast Hinged seat r.h. link
13 450A-8007032 453111 3392 - 6 - - Hoxka otkuaHoro cuneHbst B coope Hinged seat support in assy
14 260056-1129 459862 1057 - 12 - - [Manewu 10x25 Pin 10x25
15 452A-8006046 453111 8235 - 6 - - KpoH1TeitH OTKUIHOTO CHICHBST B cOope Hinged seat bracket in assy
16 258039-1129 459871 1050 - 12 - - L nuHT 3,2%20 Cotter 3.2x20
IMoarpynna 7502. Iloaymka OTKHAHOTO CHAEHbS
Subgroup 7502. Hinged Seat Cushion
144 17 451A-8006014-A 453111 3358 - 3 - - Ha6uBka moayniku OTKMIHOTO CUACHbBS Hinged seat cushion packing
I'PYIIIIA 78. ITIEPETOPOJKA KY30BA
GROUP 78. BODY PARTITION
Ioarpynna 7800. Ileperopoaka Ky3osa B coope
Subgroup 7800. Body Partition in Assy
145 1 451-7800010 453111 3164 1 - - - [TaHenb neperopoaku BepxHsisi B cbope Body partition upper panel in assy
2 451A-7800010-01 453111 7824 - 1 - - [Tanennb BepxHssi B cOope Upper panel in assy
3 3909-7800010 - - 1* - [Tanens BepxHss B cOope Upper panel in assy
4 252037-1129 459811 1255 11 11 I* - [aii6a 6 Washer 6
5 1/03766/01 459962 2090 18 18 18* - Bunt M6x14 Screw M6x14

* - Ins aBromobuineit YA3-3909 u YA3-39099

For automobiles YA3-3909 and YA3-39099



I1€

1/03770/01
451A-8006010-01

1 450A-8006084 4@
2 252002-M29 4@’%
']
3 247546-M29 o3
¥
4 201456-M29 N
» ¥
5 252135-M2 w
®/ 6 252154-M2
7
8

7 1/03770/01
6 252154-N2

17 451A-8006014-A

15 452A-8006046
14 260056-M29

451A-8006024-20
10 451A-8006025-20
11  451A-8006043-01 ———
12 451A-8006042-01
13 450A-8007032
14 260056-M29

15 452A-8006046
16 258039-M29

¢

16 258039-M29
13 450A-8007032

Puc. 144. Cunenne otkunHoe (7500), octoB (7501) 1 momyiika OTKMIHOTO cuaeHbs (7502)
Fig. 144. Hinged seat (7500), hinged seat frame (7501) and cushion (7502)



cle

1] 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Iloarpynna 7801. Ileperopoaxa
Subgroup 7801. Panel

145 6 451-7801010 453111 3170 1 - - - [Tanens BepxHsst B cOope Upper panel in assy
7 451-7801040 453111 3172 1 - - - [Manens BepxHsIs Upper panel
8 451A-7801010 453111 3165 - | - - [Manenb BepxHsisi B cOope Upper panel in assy
9 3909-7801010 - - I* - [Manenpb BepxHsist B cOope Upper panel in assy
10 451A-7801040 453111 3173 - 1 - - [TaHenb BepXxHsIsI Upper panel
11 3909-7801040 - - I* - [Tanenb BepxHsist Upper panel
12 452B-7801500 453111 3188 - - 1 - Peiika neperoponku Partition bar
13 252004-1129 459811 1208 - - 18* - 1aii6a 6 Washer 6
14 451A-7801284 453111 3184 2 2 2% - VInoTHUTENb BepXHE MMaHeIn 00KOBOM Upper panel side weatherstrip

145

* - T aBromoomneit YA3-3909 u YA3-39099
For automobiles YA3-3909 and YA3-39099

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

452A-7803282
452A-7803206
241417-1129
451A-8405048
240818-1129
256316-1129
451A-7803238
451A-7803250
252000-1129
4501-5603020
4501-5603018
450/1-5603016
451A-7803210
451A-7803232
451A-5403225*!

451A-5403225-b*!

451A-7803218

* - lnsa aBromoomneit YA3-3909 u YA3-39099
For automobiles YA3-3909 and YA3-39099

*1 - Tlo BBIOODPY

As required

45 3111 8002
45 3111 8001
459612 1515
453111 7664
459642 1016
459792 1037
45 3111 3199
45 3111 3202
459811 1202
453111 2356
45 3111 2354
453111 2553
453111 3190
453111 3197
45 3111 2258
453111 2260
45 3111 3192

Moarpymma 7803. OkHo neperopoaKu BOAUTENS
Subgroup 7803. Partition Window

4*
2*
8*
2%
2%
8*
1*
2*
8*

O N = 00 N N o N A

2%
2*
2*
2*
2*

NN

XKenobok crekia

JlepkaTesb Xea00Ka CTeKIa

BunT 4x10

Bydep

Bunr 4x12

3axkernka 3x8x12

TpyOka ynopa crekia
Y1ioTHUTENb CTEeKI1a

IIlaii6a 3

Bxuiaabliin yijaoTHUTES CTeKIa
VYrnoTHUTeNb CTEKIIA

CTeKJI0 OKHa Meperopoaku

CTeKJI0 OKHa TIeperopojiku B cbope
Croiika cTekia

IIpokianka cTOMKY CTeKJIa TOJICTast
IIpoknanka CTOMKU CTeKJIa TOHKAsI
CTeKJI0 OKHa MePeropoaKu

Window glass channel

Window glass channel holder

Screw 4x10

Buffer

Screw 4x12

Rivet 3x8x12

Window glass rest tube

Window glass weatherstrip

Washer 3

Window glass weatherstrip insert
Window glass weatherstrip

Partition window glass

Partition window glass in assy
Window glass pillar

Window glass pillar weatherstrip, thick
Window glass pillar weatherstrip, thin
Partition window glass



ere

24 4500-5603020
25 4500-5603018
26 4500-5603016

451-7800010
451A-7800010-01|

3909-7800010 |
252037-M29

aWON =

5 1/03766/01

451-7801010
451-7801040
451A-7801010
3909-7801010

451A-7801040
3909-7801040

452B-7801500

1/03766/01

252004-MN29

451A-7801284
452A-7803282
452A-7803206
241417-1129

451A-8405048
240818-1129

256316-M29 — &
451A-7803238
451A-7803250

23 252000-M29

Puc. 145. Ileperoponka ky3osa B coope (7800, 7801) u okHo neperoponku (7803)
Fig. 145. Body partition in assy (7800, 7801) and partition window (7803)

451A-7803210

451A-7803232
451A-5403225

451A-5403225-b
451A-7803218

240818-MN29




= ]2 3 4 | s | e | 71 | 8 | 9 10
T'PYIIIIA 80. OBOPYJIOBAHME CIIEIIUAJIN3UPOBAHHOE
GROUP 80. SPECIAL EQUIPMENT
IMoarpynna 8005. Cuaenne cOnpoBOXKIA0MEro
Subgroup 8005. Attendant's Seat

146 1 256316-1129 459792 1037 - 1 - - 3aknenka 3x12 Rivet 3x12
2 76-6002126-03 454315 1842 - 1 - - PemeHb KperuteHusT CHIeHbsS B cOope Seat fastening strap in assy
3 258038-1129 459871 1049 - 4 - - MrunT 3,2x16 Cotter 3.2x16
4 260031-1129 459812 1032 - 2 - - Manewu 8x18 Pin 8x18
5 452A-8005024-01 4531117292 - 1 - - Orropa OaYIIKK CUIEHbBS B COOpe Seat cushion support in assy
6 452A-8005010-01 4531117290 - 1 - - [Monyiuka cuneHbs B coope Seat cushion in assy
7 469-7002054-01 454316 3428 - 1 - - OOuBKa MOIYIITKA Cushion upholstery
8 451A-8005052 453111 3333 - 1 - - HabuBka nonyuiku Cushion packing
9 452A-8005012 453111 3320 - 1 - - OcHoBaHUe NOAYIIKY CUIIEHbS B cOOpe Seat cushion base in assy
10 258011-1129 459871 1015 - 2 - - T 2x10 Cotter 2x10
11 252004-1129 459811 1205 - 4 - - [aii6a 6 Washer 6
12 1/76790/01 - 1 - - Bunr 6x19 Screw 6x19
13 1/20191/01 - 1 - - Koprryc 3actexxku Fastener body
14 451A-8005100-01 453111 3340 - 1 - - CnuHKa CUlieHbsI B cOope Seat back in assy
15 1/32764/01 459962 2402 - 2 - - BunTt M6x20 Screw M6x20
16 252000-1129 459811 1202 - 1 - - [aii6a 3 Washer 3
17 254247-11 459757 0044 - 20 - - 3akinenka 3x6 Rivet 3x6
18 260062-1129 459862 1063 - 2 - - Maner 10x40 Pin 10x40
19 451A-8005034 453111 3328 - 1 - - Tsra onopbl OCHOBaHUSI TIOAYILIKA Seat cushion base support link

Ioarpynna 8006*. Ctox
Subgroup 8006*. Table

147 1 260056-1129 45 9862 1057 - - 2 - Manen 10x25 Pin 10x25
2 258039-1129 459871 1050 - - 2 - MrmmnT 3,2x20 Cotter 3.2x20
3 251512-1129 459552 1904 - - 2 - laiika-6aparex Wing nut
4 3909-8006025 - - 1 - Hoxxka crona Table foot
5 247545-1129 459882 1032 - - 8 - Lypym 4-4x16 Wood screw 4-4x16
6 3909-8006020 - - 2 - KpoH1uTeiiH cTona onopHslii Table support bracket
7 3909-8006015 - - 1 - ITanesns croma Table panel
8 252035-1129 459811 1253 - - 4 - [ait6a 4 Washer 4





